BUSBAR DAMPERs
AEOLIAN VIBRATION
SOLUTION
SICAME GROUP
ENERGY IS OUR JOB
sbi plaquette bus bare dumper 2013_3_sbi  18/09/13  09:08  Page1
SICAME GROUP busbar DaMPErs,
The effects of wind on busbar substation

the design and manufacture
of shock absorption systems for electricity
carrying lines.
SALVI is primarily specialised in front line
technological projects that require the
expertise of a team of engineers,
sophisticated lab equipment and close
collaboration with research centres and
universities.
SICAME GROUP busbar DaMPErs,
sbi plaquette bus bare dumper 2013_3_sbi  18/09/13  09:09  Page4
Technical characteristics chart
O.D.
(mm) Damper model SBI P/Nr L (mm) G (mm) H (mm) Weight
(kg)
63 B SDAM63BNS 1130 120 330 10.0
63 D SDAM63DNS 565 57 106 4.3
63 E SDAM63ENS 695 57 106 4.6
63 F SDAM63FNS 770 57 106 13.8
70 B SDAM70BNS 1130 120 330 10.2
70 D SDAM70DNS 565 57 110 4.5
70 E SDAM70ENS 695 57 110 4.6
80 A SDAM80ANS 1300 120 440 13.9
80 B SDAM80BNS 1130 120 330 10.5
80 D SDAM80DNS 565 57 115 4.5
80 E SDAM80ENS 695 57 115 4.8
80 F SDAM80FNS 770 57 115 14.0
90 B SDAM90BNS 1130 120 330 10.8
90 D SDAM90DNS 565 57 120 4.7
90 E SDAM90ENS 695 57 120 4.9
90 F SDAM90FNS 770 57 120 14.1
100 B SDAM100BNS 1130 120 330 11.1
100 D SDAM100DNS 565 57 125 4.8
100 E SDAM100ENS 695 57 125 5.0
100 F SDAM100FNS 770 57 125 14.3
120 A SDAM120ANS 1300 120 440 15.0
120 B SDAM120BNS 1130 120 330 11.6
120 D SDAM120DNS 565 57 135 5.0
120 E SDAM120ENS 695 57 135 5.3
120 F SDAM120FNS 770 57 135 14.5
140 A SDAM140ANS 1300 120 440 15.3
140 B SDAM140BNS 1130 120 330 11.9
140 C SDAM140CNS 1540 120 670 16.4
140 D SDAM140DNS 565 57 145 4.6
140 E SDAM140ENS 695 57 145 4.8
140 F SDAM140FNS 770 57 145 14.1
150 A SDAM150ANS 1300 120 440 15.5
150 B SDAM150BNS 1130 120 330 12.1
150 C SDAM150CNS 1540 120 670 16.6
150 D SDAM150DNS 565 57 150 4.6
150 E SDAM150ENS 695 57 150 4.9
150 F SDAM150FNS 770 57 150 14.1
O.D. Damper model SBI P/Nr L (mm) G (mm) H (mm) Weight
160 A SDAM160ANS 1300 120 440 15.8
160 B SDAM160BNS 1130 120 330 12.4
160 C SDAM160CNS 1540 120 670 16.9
160 D SDAM160DNS 565 57 155 4.7
160 E SDAM160ENS 695 57 155 4.9
160 F SDAM160FNS 770 57 155 14.2
180 A SDAM180ANS 1300 120 440 16.3
180 B SDAM180BNS 1130 120 330 12.9
180 C SDAM180CNS 1540 120 670 17.4
180 D SDAM180DNS 565 57 165 4.9
180 E SDAM180ENS 695 57 165 5.1
180 F SDAM180FNS 770 57 165 14.4
200 A SDAM200ANS 1300 120 440 16.8
200 B SDAM200BNS 1130 120 330 13.4
200 C SDAM200CNS 1540 120 670 17.9
200 D SDAM200DNS 565 57 175 5.0
200 E SDAM200ENS 695 57 175 5.2
220 A SDAM220ANS 1300 120 440 17.3
220 B SDAM220BNS 1130 120 330 13.9
220 C SDAM220CNS 1540 120 670 18.4
220 D SDAM220DNS 565 57 185 5.1
220 E SDAM220ENS 695 57 185 5.4
220 F SDAM220FNS 770 57 185 14.7
250 A SDAM250ANS 1300 120 440 18.1
250 B SDAM250BNS 1130 120 330 14.7
250 C SDAM250CNS 1540 120 670 19.2
250 E SDAM250ENS 695 57 200 5.6
250 F SDAM250FNS 770 57 200 14.9
300 A SDAM300ANS 1300 120 440 18.6
300 B SDAM300BNS 1130 120 330 15.2
300 C SDAM300CNS 1540 120 670 19.7
300 E SDAM300ENS 695 57 225 5.9
300 F SDAM300FNS 770 57 225 15.2
 t h e  s m a r t  s o l u t i o n
L aprox.
H
 a